# HunterDouglas 🛟

# OFFICIAL CONSUMER MAIL-IN REBATE FORM

## Thank you for your purchase! To claim and track your mail-in rebate\*, please follow these steps:



Purchase qualifying Hunter Douglas window fashions from your participating Hunter Douglas Dealer from **May 20 through July 31, 2023**.

Fill out this form legibly and completely. Only one rebate form will be processed per household. If you make more than one qualified purchase, submit one rebate form with all dealer purchase receipts.

Attach a copy of your original, dated purchase receipt(s) with your rebate form. Your receipt must include the date you initiated purchase of your qualifying products with your Dealer. Unsigned proposals/ estimates and final billing invoices/statements do not qualify. Dealers, designers, decorators, or those who purchase products for resale do not qualify for rebate.



Mail the completed form and original, dated purchase receipt postmarked by **August 31, 2023** to:

Hunter Douglas Celebration of Light Savings Event PO Box 10006, Department #636 Mississauga, ON L4Z 4G5

Retain a copy of all materials for your records.

#### 5 How to Check Status:

Visit *HunterDouglasPromotions.com* and follow the online instructions.

6 Please allow up to 3 weeks from mailing for us to receive, process and validate your rebate claim. The Promotion Card Mastercard<sup>™</sup> prepaid card should be shipped to you within 3 weeks of meeting all promotional eligibility requirements of this offer.

#### For questions about this promotion call (855) 284-8919

### **Rebate Information (required)**

	PURCHASE	Α	В	TOTAL						
	\$200 REBATE ON ANY OF THE FOLLOWING QUALIFYING PURCHASES:	<b>\$200</b> REBATE	REBATE PER ADDITIONAL UNIT	REBATE (A+B)						
1 UNITS	Luminette® Privacy Sheers with PowerView®	\$200	X \$200 =	\$						
2 UNITS	Pirouette® Window Shadings with PowerView®	\$200	X \$100 =	\$						
2 UNITS	Silhouette® Window Shadings with PowerView®	\$200	# OF ADD'L UNITS X \$100 =	\$						

NOTE: A qualifying purchase is defined as a purchase of any of the product models set forth above in the quantities set forth above. If you purchase less than the specified quantity, you will not be entitled to a rebate. The Alustra® Collection products from applicable product lines are included.

# **Dealer Information**

Store Name:			Sales Order Number:								
Store Address:			Purchase Date:								
City/Town:	Prov/Terr:	PC:	Installation Date:								

# **Customer Information (required)**

First Name													Last	Last Name																					
Mailing Address (Please be sure mail can be accepted at this address)																					Apt./S	Suite #	ŧ												
City/Town																			Prov./	/Terr:	I	Postal	Code	:											
																													] [						
Email	Addre	ess																					Telephone Number (with Area Code)												
																											-				-[				
We w	ll only	/ use y	our ei	nail a	ddress	s to pr	ovide	you wi	th sta	itus no	tificat	ions o	f your	mail-i	n reba	ite cla	im.																		
Please check here if you are interested in receiving future information or special offers from Hunter Douglas.														Mail D	ate				1 / [			/													
Custo	mer S	lignat	ure _																				(MM/D	D/YY	YY)			1 <b>/</b> [			<b>/</b> L				

For the purposes of rebate eligibility, order must be placed with your participating Hunter Douglas Dealer for qualifying Hunter Douglas window fashions from **May 20 through July 31, 2023**. The term "purchaser," as used herein, means the person that purchases the product(s) for installation in their home or residence. Rebates are non-transferable. Hunter Douglas dealers, designers, decorators and/or each of their respective employees, contractors and family members and/or any other person or entity that purchases the product(s) for resale, do not qualify for this rebate offer. Purchaser must follow all instructions stated online as well as this rebate form. For the purposes of this promotion, a two-on-one headrail configuration is considered one unit. Only ONE rebate form may be submitted per household for redemption. Duplicate submissions will not be acknowledged or returned. All submissions must be postmarked by August 31, 2023. Tampering with, altering or failsfying purchase information in connection with this rebate offer constitutes fraud. All fraudulent submissions will automatically be deemed ineligible and may result in prosecution pursuant to applicable laws. All decisions made by Hunter Douglas relating to the validity of any submissions are final and binding. This rebate offer is valid only in Canada and void where restricted or otherwise prohibited by law. This rebate offer is a may to account of GST/HST/QST where applicable.

No late submissions will be honoured. Rebates submitted for purchases made outside of the promotional dates will not be considered. Rebate submission can be processed online or mailed. Fax, phone, email or other forms of submissions are not accepted. No cash rebates. No postage-due requests. Hunter Douglas is not responsible for any mail-in rebates that are lost, late, damaged, misdirected, incomplete or illegible mail. Please retain copies of the material submitted. All rebate requests become the property of Hunter Douglas and will not be returned. The information we collect from the purchaser herein shall not be sold, exchanged, transferred or given to any third party, except it may be shared solely with our business partners for the purpose of administering our rebate promotion to verify the validity of the information provided herein. By submitting this claim, you hereby accept the stated terms and conditions, and agree that your completed rebate form is in compliance with these terms and conditions.

\*Rebate will be issued in the form of a Hunter Douglas prepaid Mastercard®. THE PROMOTION CARD is a trademark of The Hunt Group. All rights reserved. This card is issued by Peoples Trust Company under licence from Mastercard International Incorporated. Mastercard is a registered trademark, and the circles design is a trademark of Mastercard International Incorporated. **Funds expire 18 months after card activation.** Funds are not insured by the Canada Deposit Insurance Company (CDIC). Ask participating dealer for details. ©2023 Hunter Douglas. All rights reserved. All trademarks used herein are the property of Hunter Douglas or their respective owners.